
Leader classifica a punti

23/02/2014 30/03/2014 30/11/2014 21/12/2014

CON

SCARTO

1 GALLI ALESSANDRO 25 29 26 1 81 80 1
2 DINI MAURIZIO 20 15 18 10 63 53 3
3 SPINETTI ALESSANDRO 21 15 15 9 60 51 4
4 CUCINI SIMONE 1 1 34 19 55 54 2
5 GALLI GIULIO 35 1 1 14 51 50 5
6 COVI SIMONE 1 24 23 1 49 48
7 MARINARI FEDERICO 24 1 21 1 47 46
8 MANGINO LEONARDO 24 21 1 1 47 46
9 BALDETTI FRANCESCO 1 1 29 16 47 46

10 COTTONE PIETRO 1 19 20 1 41 40
11 ROSA PAOLO 15 11 13 1 40 39
12 MARZOLLA MARCO 19 18 1 1 39 38
13 PISANI FABRIZIO 1 1 24 12 38 37
14 PROVENZALI EMILIANO 11 10 14 1 36 35
15 PARENTI NICOLA 30 1 1 1 33 32
16 SARDI NERI 16 13 1 1 31 30
17 CAROZZO MARCO 27 1 1 1 30 29
18 MAGRO RICCARDO 1 9 17 1 28 27
19 VELASCO SIMONE 1 1 1 24 27 26
20 SORIANI FEDERICO 1 1 16 8 26 25
21 CUCINI LUCIANO 1 1 22 1 25 24
22 MASIA NICOLA 22 1 1 1 25 24
23 CUCINI ANDREA 1 1 12 11 25 24
24 LIPANI RUGGERO 1 1 19 1 22 21
25 DANESI GIANNI 18 1 1 1 21 20
26 BATTAGLINI DANILO 17 1 1 1 20 19
27 CARMINELLI GIORGIO 1 17 1 1 20 19

TOTALE

23/12/2014 10.02

CL. COGNOME NOME
Crono  

Seccheto

Crono  La 

Pila

Crono 

S.Piero

Crono    
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28 MORTULA GIOVANNI 13 1 1 5 20 19
29 MINELLI ROBERTO 1 16 1 1 19 18
30 LOCCI LUIGI 8 8 1 1 18 17
31 PERIA PAOLO 1 1 9 7 18 17
32 BATTAGLINI PAOLO 1 5 10 1 17 16
33 RANDELLI GIORGIO 14 1 1 1 17 16
34 SPINETTI MARCELLO 7 1 7 1 16 15
35 BALLINI MARCO 1 1 1 13 16 15
36 FERRINI DIEGO 12 1 1 1 15 14
37 MANIS MICHELE 1 12 1 1 15 14
38 GALLI MARCO 3 3 6 3 15 12
39 MESSINA SAURO 1 1 11 1 14 13
40 PULVIRENTI GIUSEPPE 10 1 1 1 13 12
41 INNOCENTI MICHELE 6 1 4 1 12 11
42 SPINETTI MASSIMO 9 1 1 1 12 11
43 LA ROSA SERGIO 1 4 5 1 11 10
44 SPINETTI MAURO 1 1 8 1 11 10
45 BERNOTTI MORENO 1 7 1 1 10 9
46 SEGNINI VANNO 5 2 1 1 9 8
47 BARDI LIO 1 6 1 1 9 8
48 GALLI CARLO 1 1 1 6 9 8
49 MAZZELLA GIANLUCA 1 1 2 4 8 7
50 BIAGI MARCO 4 1 1 1 7 6
51 MARI ANGELO 1 1 3 2 7 6
52 BARTOLI ROBERTO 2 1 1 1 5 4



CLASSIFICA A PUNTI CON SCARTO

GALLI ALESSANDRO 80
CUCINI SIMONE 54
DINI MAURIZIO 53
SPINETTI ALESSANDRO 51
GALLI GIULIO 50
COVI SIMONE 48
MARINARI FEDERICO 46
MANGINO LEONARDO 46
BALDETTI FRANCESCO 46
COTTONE PIETRO 40
ROSA PAOLO 39
MARZOLLA MARCO 38
PISANI FABRIZIO 37
PROVENZALI EMILIANO 35
PARENTI NICOLA 32
SARDI NERI 30
CAROZZO MARCO 29
MAGRO RICCARDO 27
VELASCO SIMONE 26
SORIANI FEDERICO 25
CUCINI LUCIANO 24
MASIA NICOLA 24
CUCINI ANDREA 24
LIPANI RUGGERO 21
DANESI GIANNI 20
BATTAGLINI DANILO 19
CARMINELLI GIORGIO 19
MORTULA GIOVANNI 19
MINELLI ROBERTO 18
LOCCI LUIGI 17



PERIA PAOLO 17
BATTAGLINI PAOLO 16
RANDELLI GIORGIO 16
SPINETTI MARCELLO 15
BALLINI MARCO 15
FERRINI DIEGO 14
MANIS MICHELE 14
MESSINA SAURO 13
GALLI MARCO 12
PULVIRENTI GIUSEPPE 12
INNOCENTI MICHELE 11
SPINETTI MASSIMO 11
LA ROSA SERGIO 10
SPINETTI MAURO 10
BERNOTTI MORENO 9
SEGNINI VANNO 8
BARDI LIO 8
GALLI CARLO 8
MAZZELLA GIANLUCA 7
BIAGI MARCO 6
MARI ANGELO 6
BARTOLI ROBERTO 4


